

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

W.P.No.20615 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06	28.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Though, on the last occasion, learned counsel for the petitioner sought time, similarly, today also learned counsel for the petitioner sought two weeks time. Post the matter on 19.12.2024. KKV <u>RC, J</u>	

--	--	--	--