

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE W.P. No.20615 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
16.	22.09.2025	<u>BKM, J</u> No representation for the petitioner. The 3rd respondent filed counter affidavit and vacate stay petition. List the matter on 13.10.2025. LSP <u>BKM,J</u>	